Accessories
Zubehör
Miscellaneous
Order code Picture Description Comments
6099.00.802 fast fixation DIM fixation
9200.00.026 MR265 Interface, 24 VDC, output, with Alu-housing
0501.24.344 MR265 Interface, 24 VDC, output, without Alu-housing
6099.23.004 MR267-10 Control unit non-isolated 4-20mA input, no output
6099.23.005 MR267-12
Control unit non-isolated 4-20mA input, isolated
loop-powered 4-20mA output
6099.23.006 MR267-20 Control unit isolated 4-20mA input, no output
sonstigese.xls 1
Accessories
Zubehör
Miscellaneous
Order code Picture Description Comments
6099.23.007 MR267-22
Control unit isolated 4-20mA input, isolated 4-
20mA output
6099.23.008 MR267-33
Control unit non-isolated 0-10V input, non-isolated
0-10V output
5903.07.200 NP4172. 5° Program cams for plastic clips
5903.07.100 NP4160. 6° Program cams for plastic clips